
GARY N. HAUGE
Senior Systems Engineer (Retired)

A Timeline of Professional Milestones

1998

1959

2012

1998
Is a senior systems engineer for the 
Lockheed Martin Company, where 

he works in Florida until 2012.  

2012
Commences his retirement. 

1956
Is licensed as a second class radio 
communications officer by FILN. 

1959
Serves as a member of the United 
States Air Force until 1979. 

1956


